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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 25/01/2026 Andrin Antony Puliyani House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara P O, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

2 25/01/2026 Janardhanan Menon Vrindavanam, Church Road Mapranam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

3 25/01/2026 Pauly P J Pallayi, Kuruppam Road,Mapranam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

4 25/01/2026 Antony Alukkal House , Irinjalakuda ( Part ), Kombara, Velookkara, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

5 25/01/2026 Anil Antony Alukkal Alukkal House , Irinjalakuda Part, Kombara, Velookkara, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

6 25/01/2026 Stella Chakkalakkal House, Kattoor, Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

7 25/01/2026 Reena Alukkal House, Kombara , Irinjalakuda Part, Velookkara, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121
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8 25/01/2026 Johnson David Chakkalakkal House, Kattoor, Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

9 25/01/2026 SURYADEV M S MADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE, ANURULI, PULLUR, 
PULLUR, MUKUNDAPURAM, 680683

 

10 25/01/2026 Arun Antony Alukkal House, Kombara EAST , Irinjalakuda Part, 
Velookkara, Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680661

 

11 25/01/2026 Anitha K R Pandiyan House, Labour Center, Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

12 25/01/2026 RITHYA P THILAKAN Pandiyan House, Labour Centre, Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

13 25/01/2026 AISWARYA P THILAKAN Pandiyan House, Labour Centre, Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

14 25/01/2026 ASWATHY K P KARUVANNUKKRAN HOUSE., ANURULY, PULLUR, 
PULLUR, MUKUNDAPURAM, 680683

 

15 25/01/2026 SHEELA SREEVALSAM, NEAR BRAMAKULANGARA 
TEMPLE, MANAVALASSERY, IRINJALAKUDA, 

Mukundapuram, 680121

 

16 25/01/2026 Nitha Pallayi, Kuruppam Road,Mapranam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

17 25/01/2026 Kevin Paul Pallayi, Kuruppam Road,Mapranam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

18 25/01/2026 VIPIN HARIDAS 
CHAKKAMPULATH 

Sreevalsam, Near Bramamkulangara Temple, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

19 25/01/2026 ATHULYA K P Karuvannukkran House, Anuruly, Pullur, Pullur, 
Mukundapuram, 680683
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20 25/01/2026 SARA T RAPHAEL Thengolaparambil House,, Church Backgate Road, 
Mapranam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 

680712

 

21 25/01/2026 Manu V Raju Vazhakkan House, N . Kattungachira, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, Mukundapuram, 680125

 

22 25/01/2026 Mercy Vazhakkan House, N .kattungachira, Irinjalakkuda, 
Irinjalakkuda North, Mukundapuram, 680125

 

23 25/01/2026 Mini P V Muthrathiparambil House, Church Side Road, Mapranam, 
Madayikonam, Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

24 25/01/2026 Sheeba Vazhakkan House, N .kattungachira, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, Mukundapuram, 680125

 

25 25/01/2026 Raju Vazhakkan House, N . Kattungachira, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda North, Mukundapuram, 680125

 

26 25/01/2026 AKHIL M M Muthrathiparambil House, Church Side Road, Mapranam, 
Madayikonam, Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

27 25/01/2026 Mallika Kokkat House, Anuruli, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundapuram, 
680683

 

28 25/01/2026 JISMI SWEETTO Koonammave House, Kombara, Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakkuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

29 25/01/2026 Johnson Madavana House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

30 25/01/2026 Bindhu Madavana House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

31 25/01/2026 YASMI Madavana House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121
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32 25/01/2026 STOYMON Madavana House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

33 25/01/2026 Sukumaran Kadukattil House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

34 25/01/2026 JIYESH Thaivalappil House, Cheloor, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

35 25/01/2026 Lakshmi Sreedhar R Gokulam, Cheloor, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
680121

 

36 25/01/2026 ANAMIKA M A Madathiparambil House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

37 25/01/2026 Varghese C V Chalissery, Near Pinto Stores,Mapranam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

38 25/01/2026 Mary Nechiruvalappil, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

39 25/01/2026 John Muringathuparambil House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

40 25/01/2026 Jenni Muringathuparambil House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

41 25/01/2026 Ciril John Muringathuparambil House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

42 25/01/2026 Dias John Muringathuparambil House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

43 25/01/2026 Ushadevi Thennakkara House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121
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44 25/01/2026 Parvathy Murali Thiruvalloor House, Kombara West, Velookkara, 
Irinjalakuda, Mukundapuram, 680121

 

45 25/01/2026 Joshi Mukkulam House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

46 25/01/2026 Jenish Mukkulam House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

47 25/01/2026 Baby Machatt House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

48 25/01/2026 Mohini Palakkal House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

49 25/01/2026 KARTHIK T L Thaliyaparambil, Illikkad, Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

50 25/01/2026 Subramanyan Panangad House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

51 25/01/2026 Sunanda Panangad House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

52 25/01/2026 Sandeep Panangad House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

53 25/01/2026 Siju Subramanian Panangad House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

54 25/01/2026 AMBILY A M Panangad House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

55 25/01/2026 NISHANA P K Palakkal (H)illikad, Mukundapuram, Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Mukundapuram, 680702
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56 25/01/2026 Bhanumathi Kadukkattil House, Near K S E Park, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

57 25/01/2026 RAVEENA RAVI Kattoorkaruvan, SNDP, Kattoor, Ponjanam, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

58 25/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI 
VIJAYAN

Kattoorkaruvan, SNDP, Kattoor, Ponjanam, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

59 25/01/2026 VIJAYAN K Kattoorkaruvan, SNDP, Kattoor, Ponjanam, 
Mukundapuram, 680702

 

60 25/01/2026 RENUKA 
KRISHNANKUTTY 

Edachali, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, Edathirinji, 
Mukundapuram, 680122

 

61 25/01/2026 SOBHA T B Chooniparambil House, Mangalchira Road, Aloor, 
Vellanchira, Chalakudy, 680697

 

62 25/01/2026 SAVITHRI P V Alenghadan, Illikkad, Kattoor, Kattoor, Mukundapuram, 
680702

 

63 25/01/2026 REJEEV N R Naduvalappil House., Anuruli, Pullur, Pullur, 
Mukundapuram, 680683

 

64 25/01/2026 Rosy 151, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

65 25/01/2026 PRAVEENKUMAR Kaithavalappil, Illikkad, Kattoor, Kattoor, Mukundapuram, 
680702

 

66 25/01/2026 Annie Puliyani House, Kallettumkara, Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara P O, Irinjalakuda, 680683

 

67 25/01/2026 AMAL MANU Thrithani House., Anuruli, Pullur, Pullur, Mukundapuram, 
680683
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68 25/01/2026 Robin Davis 151, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

69 25/01/2026 AMBILI VELAYUDHAN Nochiparambil House, Near Nambyamkavu Temple, 
Madayikonam, Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

70 25/01/2026 Roy Davis K 151, Kuzhikkattukonam, Madayikonam, Madayikonam, 
Mukundapuram, 680712

 

71 25/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR C Chakkumkumarath House, Kombara, Velookkara, 
Nadavarambu, Mukundapuram, 680661

 

72 25/01/2026 Simi Panengadan House, Anuruly, Pullur, Pullur, 
Mukundapuram, 680683

 

73 25/01/2026 Saseedharan K K Kallada, West Kallada, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

74 25/01/2026 Deepa Edachali House, Edathirinji , Shifted To 135, Edathirinji, 
Edathirinji, Mukundapuram, 680122

 

75 25/01/2026 Subhash Edachali House, Edathirinji , Shifted To PS 135, Edathirinji, 
Edathirinji, Mukundapuram, 680122

 

76 25/01/2026 Safoora Palayamkottu House, Madayikonam, Mapranam, 
Madayikonam, Irinjalakuda, 680712

 

77 25/01/2026 Kallyani Mavumkoottathil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

78 25/01/2026 Girija Naduparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

79 25/01/2026 Arun Alakkal, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701
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80 25/01/2026 Suma.M Kannampully, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

81 25/01/2026 Thomas Chakoraya Chakoraya House, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

82 25/01/2026 AMBIKA CHANDRAN Elayedath, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

83 25/01/2026 ARUN E C Elayedath, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

84 25/01/2026 CHANDRAN E C Elayedath, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

85 25/01/2026 Rithu Kuzhuppullyparambil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, Mukundapuram, 680701

 

86 25/01/2026 Muraleedharan Mavumkoottathil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

87 25/01/2026 Sreelatha Mavumkoottathil, Thanissery, Manavalassery, Thanissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680701

 

88 25/01/2026 Jibi Chakoraya House, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

89 25/01/2026 Varghese Thekkoodan House, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

90 25/01/2026 Alice Thekkoodan House, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712

 

91 25/01/2026 Swapnil Krishna M S Mukulathparambil House, Thaliyakonam, Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, Mukundapuram, 680712
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92 25/01/2026 Daison Jose Akkarakaran House, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjlakuda, 
680683

 

93 25/01/2026 HANEEFA 15/0,Puthukkulamprambil House, Thazhekkad, Thazhekkad, 
Thazhekkad, Chalakudy, 680697

 

94 25/01/2026 Baby Elantholy House, Pullur, Pullur, Pullur, Irinjalakuda, 680683  

95 25/01/2026 Paul K Antony Kilukkan House, R S Road, Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 
Mukundapuram, 680121

 

96 25/01/2026 BIJOY Kozhiparambil, Illikkad, Kattoor, Kattoor, Mukundapuram, 
680702

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


